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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Info
rmation Technology & Management Gwali
or
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 2303 7166
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 9754 11529
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including

& Management Gwalior Supernumerary)

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 212 212

Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 993 1056
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 2013 2013
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including

& Management Gwalior Supernumerary)

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2521 3168

Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5362 5669
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including

& Management Gwalior Supernumerary)

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 195 195
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 1737 1996
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior
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Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 3246 3313
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including

& Management Gwalior Supernumerary)

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 67 67

Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 746 1008
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 1493 1493
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including

& Management Gwalior Supernumerary)

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST (PwD) Gender-Neutral 75 75

Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10447 15709
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 23706 25460
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including

& Management Gwalior Supernumerary)

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 861 861

Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2692 2789
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 4312 4312
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology) (including
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& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

JoSAA

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4521

9287

530

3219

4852

1508

9708

18625

557

6022

10596

530

3846

4852

1671

12816

21176

557
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Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

JoSAA

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech.)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

555

1957

3731

3751

7390

557

2426

4280

1116

2568

555

2251

3809

5737

9966

557

3931

5371

1981

2568
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& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and MBA)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9556

17793

776

2331

3897

219

5834

10107

679

15392

22460

776

2370

3897

219

6704

10475

679
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Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian
Institute of Information Technology

JoSAA

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)

Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3595

5701

2239

2782

7182

15414

719

1599

2742

3798

4610

5701

2368

2782

9476

16057

719

1660

2742

4675
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& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years,
Institute of Information Technology Bachelor of Technology)
& Management Gwalior
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Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Female-only 6214 7234
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 2310 2746
Gender-Neutral 1394 1402

Digital India

Poswver Tt

Empstrweer
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