8/20/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



★ Home

◆ CSC Login

Opening and Closing Ranks Round No	1	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information Technology	
Institute Name	Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Info rmation Technology & Management Gwali or	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.

Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2303	7166
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9754	11529
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	212	212
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	993	1056
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2013	2013
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2521	3168
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5362	5669
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	195	195
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1737	1996

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3246	3313
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	67	67
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	746	1008
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1493	1493
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	75	75
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10447	15709
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23706	25460
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	861	861
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2692	2789
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including	4312	4312

& Management Gwalior				Supernumerary)		
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4521	6022
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9287	10596
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	530	530
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3219	3846
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4852	4852
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1508	1671
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9708	12816
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18625	21176
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	557	557

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	555	555
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1957	2251
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3731	3809
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3751	5737
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7390	9966
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	557	557
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2426	3931
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4280	5371
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1116	1981
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	Al	ST	Female-only (including	2568	2568

& Management Gwalior				Supernumerary)		
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9556	15392
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17793	22460
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	776	776
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2331	2370
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3897	3897
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	219	219
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5834	6704
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10107	10475
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	679	679

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3595	4610
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5701	5701
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2239	2368
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2782	2782
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7182	9476
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15414	1605
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	719	719
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1599	1660
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2742	2742
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3798	4675

8/20/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA

& Management Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6214	7234
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2310	2746
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1394	1402

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





